PRE-SUBMISSION MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
DESING-BUILD SERVICES FOR THE DEMOLITION OF MALCOLM X COLLEGE

PS2058

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

September 30, 2015

Location

Malcolm X College
1900 W. Van Buren, Chicago, IL
Lecture Hall 2535

Facilitator

Raven A. DeVaughn

Participant

Felicia S. Davis

Organization

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

felicia.davis@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org w_,/
Paul Spieles Public Building4 Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org ’ﬁ/&\
_ Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction . ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org f
Arthur del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org : M
e o Director of Procurement : ; U
Raven DeVaughn Public Building Commission (Contract Officer) raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org 2%49\

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org K

Eileen Ryan

Public Building Commission

Director of Risk Management

eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org

V4

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Environmental

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

Corey McClenehan

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

corey.meclenehan@cityofchicago.org
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